170 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
S65
Contrast sensor 12…20 mm (S65-W)
Color sensor 5…45 mm (S65-V)
Switching frequency
30 kHz (S65-W)
500 Hz (S65-V19 vers.)
1,5 kHz (S65-V09 vers.)

M12 8-pole Connector PNP, RS485 S65-PA-5-W09-PHZ 954201030
CONNECTIONS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Rev. 03, 04/2019
ST-5020 ST-5021
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
ST-5020 mounting bracket 50 x 27 x 20 mm 95ACC5330
ST-5021 mounting bracket 20 x 40 x 28 mm 95ACC5340
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 connector
5-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
5-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C
3 m CS-A1-03-U-03 95ASE1170
5 m CS-A1-03-U-05 95ASE1180
10 m CS-A1-03-U-10 95ASE1190
15 m CS-A1-03-U-15 95ASE1200
25 m CS-A1-03-U-25 95ASE1210
50 m CS-A1-03-U-50 95A252700
8-pole, black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-06-B-03 95ACC2260
5 m CS-A1-06-B-05 95ACC2270
10 m CS-A1-06-B-10 95ACC2280
Radial M12 Connector
8-pole, shielded, black, P.V.C.
3 m CV-A2-26-B-03 95ACC1600
5 m CV-A2-26-B-05 95ACC1610
10 m CV-A2-26-B-10 95ACC1620
Axial M12 Connector
3 m CV-A1-26-B-03 95ACC1510
5 m CV-A1-26-B-05 95ACC1520
10 m CV-A1-26-B-10 95ACC1530
15 m CV-A1-26-B-15 95ACC2080
25 m CV-A1-26-B-25 95ACC2100
8-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-06-U-03 95ASE1220
5 m CS-A1-06-U-05 95ASE1230
10 m CS-A1-06-U-10 95ASE1240
15 m CS-A1-06-U-15 95ASE1250
25 m CS-A1-06-U-25 95ASE1260
50 m CS-A1-06-U-50 95A252710
8-pole, black Connector-not cabled CS-A1-06-B-NC 95ACC2550
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use,
the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company names and logos referenced may be either trademarks or registered trademarks of their